

## **Tamil Nadu Newsprint and Papers Limited**

(A Govt. of Tamil Nadu Enterprise)

Regd. Office : 67, Mount Road, Guindy, Chennai - 600 032. Phone : (91) (044) 22301094-97, 22354415-16 & 18 Fax : 22350834 & 22354614 Web : www.tnpl.com E-mail : response@tnpl.co.in, export@tnpl.co.in TNPL - The Corporate Indentity Number : L22121TN1979PLC007799

22<sup>nd</sup> October, 2024

То	То
BSE Limited (BSE)	National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE)
Corporate Relationship Department	Listing Department
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers	Exchange Plaza, 5 <sup>th</sup> Floor, Plot No. C/1,
25 <sup>th</sup> Floor, Dalal Street,	G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East),
Mumbai- 400001	Mumbai – 400051
ISIN: INE107A01015	NSE Code: TNPL
BSE Scrip Code: 531426	

Dear Sir,

# Sub: Compliance under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015

------

The Company has received request from investor for issue of letter of confirmation in lieu of duplicate share certificates. The copy of the letter is attached and the issue of letter of confirmation in lieu of duplicate share certificate is being processed after fulfilling the requirements for issue of letter of confirmation in lieu of duplicate share certificate.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Tamil Nadu Newsprint and Papers Limited

Anuradha Ponraj Company Secretary and Compliance Officer ICSI Membership No: A26150 Email Id: anuradha.p@tnpl.co.in Contact No: 044-22354417

Encl: a/a.

Factory : Kagithapuram - 639 136, karur District, Phone : 04324 - 277001 to 277017 fax : (91) 04324-277025 to 277029

# **TNPL** - Maker of bagasse based eco-friendly paper

Zimbra

Zimbra

### TNP- REGULATION 39(3) - ISSUE OF DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE - INTIMATION TO STOCK EXCHANGE

 From : Dhandapani TC <unit2@cameoindia.com>
 Tue, Oct 22, 2024 10:50 AM

 Subject : TNP- REGULATION 39(3) - ISSUE OF DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE - INTIMATION TO STOCK EXCHANGE
 Image: Comparing the state of the st

\*\* This message originated from outside domain of TNPL. Please do not open attachments or click links unless you recognize the source of this email and know the content is safe. Please always check if the sender's e-mail ID is genuine. Do not go by the display name which can be easily changed. This is to safeguard yourself against phishing attacks \*\*

Dear Sir,

Please find below the details of request received from your shareholder, regarding loss/non receipt of share certificate and requesting for issue of duplicate share certificates.

S.no.	Name of shareholder	Folio no.	Certificate no.	Distinctive no. (From)	Distinctive no. (To)	No. of shares	Letter received on	
1	ASIF A BHIMANI	18902	22105	51207301	51207400	100	21/10/2024	
<sup>1</sup>	Joint Holder Name1 : ZAKIR A BHIMANI	16902	22106	51207401	51207500	100	21/10/2024	

The scanned copy of the above said letter is attached herewith towards proof of receipt of intimation.

You may kindly file the said information to stock exchange as per Regulation 39(3) via BSE Listing Centre/Neaps, as the case may be, which is to be filed within 2 days of receipt of information.

Please note that duplicate share certificate (s) shall be issued only on receipt of complete documents including Form ISR-4 from the shareholder (s) including completion of procedural requirements in this regard to the satisfaction of the RTA and the Company. Duplicate share certificate (s) would be retained at our end and a "Letter of Confirmation" in lieu of physical share certificate (s) will be issued to shareholder.

Thanks and Regards

Dhandapani TC Assistant Manager Cameo Corporate Services Limited #1 Club House Road, Chennai 600 002 Email: <u>unit2@cameoindia.com</u> Ph: 044-40020734



Scan\_2024\_10\_13\_15\_17\_21\_119.pdf
2 MB

#### **00018902.PDF** 4 KB

TAMILNADU NEWSPRINT & PAPER LTD. Folio Details

\_\_\_\_

\_\_\_\_

\_\_\_\_\_

\_\_\_\_\_

Pg.No : 1

\_\_\_\_\_

 Total :					20				
51207401					10				
51207301	51207400	22105	22105		10				
Frdistno									
	401303								
Address Details									
	: VIRAR BRANCH								
Bank Name									
		: 05211100017842							
Ac Type									
Bank Slno Ecs No									
Mandate Details									
	400058	3							
	MUMBAI	• •							
	ANDHEF		.1.11.						
Address Decarrs		BHAI PARK RC	מאנ						
Address Details	. 2 DUTN	ANT DUASZAN							
Joint Holder Name									
Joint Holder Name Joint Holder Name		A BHIMANI							
Category		ent-Ordinary							
Holdings									
	: 00018902 r : ASIF A BHIMANI								

Cames Corporate Services itd Unit- Tamilradu Newsprint & Paper Util Supramanian Building Nol, Charle House Road, J Channai, Tamil Nadu 600002 Front, A Bhumani Astof A Bhumani A Lallubhai Pasil Road 3' Bhumani Bhavan (\* 2) OCT 2021, \* Ardheri (iii) Numbai 4000558 Dt - <u>3069/2024</u> Dt - <u>3069/2024</u> Sub-Subnission of documents for duplicate chare Cutificate under folio No 00018902 Respected Sir, the undersigned and the holders of 200 We, the undersigned and the holders of 200 Shares of Tamulrady, Newspeint & Paper, Ubd under folio Ne Shares of Tamulrady, Newspeint & paper, Ubd under folio Ne 00018902, are submitting the required documents as per 00018902, are submitting the required documents of eluph your detter dated 15/11/2023 (copy attached) for issue of eluph There cartificate all the required forms of KYC have bes Kindly note all the required forms of KYC have bes Kindly note all the required by you in the lette Sent to you cardies and acknowledged by you in the lette its 15/11/2023. Another required to Kindle in the W you are hereby requested to kindly orsue us the You are hereby requested to kindly orsue us the NETTER OF CONFIRMATION for the duplicate shares at the Yours sincerely Thanking - You. carliest -CASY A Bhimano End i) Indemnity Bond 3) Pan + Aadhaar of both holders. r & .... h) ISR form 4 . A Rhemani, ATTML COPY - 1